AffiAAV® —rAAV-nEF1a

CAT

AFG-BRV-0501
AFG-BRV-0499
AFG-BRV-0497
AFG-BRV-1194
AFG-BRV-0516
AFG-BRV-0515
AFG-BRV-0514
AFG-BRV-0429
AFG-BRV-0003
AFG-BRV-0002
AFG-BRV-0490
AFG-BRV-0260
AFG-BRV-0755
AFG-BRV-1185
AFG-BRV-0441
AFG-BRV-0491
AFG-BRV-0492
AFG-BRV-0001

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-Coff/Fon-H2B-EGFP-F2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-Con/Foff-H2B-EGFP-F2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1la-Con/Fon-H2B-EGFP-F2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-Con/Fon-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-EGFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF10a-DIO-NLS-BFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-DIO-NLS-mCherry-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF10-DIO-RVG-RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-EYFP-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF10a-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-GCaMp6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-hChR2(H134R)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEf1a-FDIO-RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-TVA(E66T)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-NLS-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-nEF1a-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0501-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-coff-fon-h2b-egfp-f2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890712
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0499-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-con-foff-h2b-egfp-f2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890710
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0497-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-con-fon-h2b-egfp-f2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890708
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1194-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-con-fon-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891405
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0516-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-egfp-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890727
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0515-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-nls-bfp-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890726
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0514-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-nls-mcherry-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890725
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0429-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-dio-rvg-rvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890640
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0003-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-eyfp-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891574
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0002-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891573
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0490-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890701
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0260-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891831
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0755-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-890966
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1185-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-hchr2-h134r-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891396
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0441-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-rvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890652
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0491-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-tva-e66t-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890702
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0492-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-nls-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890703
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0001-affiaav-r-raav-nef1a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-889707



